Model Designation
3.Auxiliary Contacts
10
11
01
22
1a
1a1b
1b
2a2b
C   12D10G7
1 2 3 4
1.Series
C
、
C2
S
09D  11D  12D  18D  25D  35D  45D
2.Type
55D  65D  80D  100D
09DC  11DC  12DC  18DC  25DC  35DC
45DC  55DC  65DC  80DC  100DC
C11  C12  C16  C21  C35  C50  C60
C65  C80  C100  C125  C150  C220
06D
SMC 09 12 18 22 32 40 50 65 75 85 100
SMD 09 12 18 22 32 40
Three Pole Contactors
1-1